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FINLEY JAMES & SANDRA

FINLEY JAMES & SAND

1297/0940 6/25/2015 LE U I 30 100

GRANTOR:
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FINLEY JAMES & SANDRA
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32469 MAINT/ALTR 55 11/10/2014

HX Base Yr

7214 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,667 114.7200 128.49 342,683 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2402

BAS 162 100 162 13,530

BAS 2,240 100 2,240 187,082

FEP 189 80 151 12,611

FOP 200 30 60 5,011

FST 99 55 54 4,510

2,890 2,667 222,744

BAS= W44 FST= W9 S11 E9 N11$S11 FEP= W9 S21 E9 N21$ S24 E14
BAS= S9 E18 N9 W18$ E50 N35 FOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20$.
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11
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9

21
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18

9

18

FOP 10
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10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 16 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 20 86 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,002

3 6677 A PECANS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 2,740

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 94,810


